
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	WOO	FRIDGES	2026-05-01	to	2026-05-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2026-05-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $22,860.07
2026-05-01 Donation	from	Luna	Hormone	Health,	PLLC txn_9KHYEqr $100.00 $22,960.07
2026-05-01 Donation	from	Joanne	Maile txn_a8HdJ4V $150.00 $23,110.07
2026-05-02 GOOGLE*SVCSWORCESTERCO txn_xQH0zXB -$3.65 $23,106.42
2026-05-02 THE	WEBSTAURANT	STORE	INC txn_EyHvpYG -$110.48 $22,995.94
2026-05-03 Extra	Space	5035 txn_lZHv4Pd -$167.72 $22,828.22
2026-05-03 Extra	Space	5035 txn_d7HgLrP -$120.00 $22,708.22
2026-05-04 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	4/27	to	5/3 txn_WBHqkAd -$43.75 $22,664.47
2026-05-04 Donation	from	Martin	Radwell txn_ZeHPeJG $10.00 $22,674.47
2026-05-04 Donation	from	Jane	P	Ellis txn_PVH2QJ8 $10.00 $22,684.47
2026-05-04 ACH	to	Gorete	Minatto txn_OXHgJmO -$600.00 $22,084.47
2026-05-04 TRADER	JOE	S	#508 txn_vgHQRbY -$58.95 $22,025.52
2026-05-05 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_rYHyYR6 $30.00 $22,055.52
2026-05-05 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_BZH9PLB $200.00 $22,255.52
2026-05-05 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_d7Hg76p $100.00 $22,355.52
2026-05-05 Brooks	Apr	26	2026 txn_a8Hdnkn -$75.00 $22,280.52
2026-05-05 Ingredients	for	community	meals	prepared	on	4/6	( txn_78HgNpO -$172.88 $22,107.64
2026-05-05 THE	HOME	DEPOT	#2684 txn_rYHyBrB -$1,991.26 $20,116.38
2026-05-05 PRICE	CHOPPER	#151 txn_BZH9M2N -$38.53 $20,077.85
2026-05-07 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_8rHkpY5 $30.00 $20,107.85
2026-05-07 Donation	from	Rachel	Burton txn_BZH9Ml6 $5.00 $20,112.85
2026-05-07 Donation	from	Ezra	Stanley txn_kWHVXoQ $5.00 $20,117.85
2026-05-07 Donation	from	Tom	and	Sheila	Brenner txn_NQHwvKR $30.00 $20,147.85
2026-05-07 Donation	from	Mary	Kelley txn_mAHlGPy $20.00 $20,167.85
2026-05-07 Donation	from	Meghan	Kennedy txn_qkH4LMy $10.00 $20,177.85
2026-05-07 Donation	from	Scott	Quisenberry txn_YRHX2qw $5.00 $20,182.85
2026-05-07 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_mAHlkK9 $10.00 $20,192.85
2026-05-07 Donation	from	Brian	Dutremble txn_oyHPGWm $10.00 $20,202.85
2026-05-07 Donation	from	Clédia	Caberlon txn_qkH4KL5 $5.00 $20,207.85
2026-05-07 Donation	from	Sarah	Hunter txn_EyHvp9X $35.00 $20,242.85
2026-05-07 Ingredients	for	meals txn_78HgzOE -$165.12 $20,077.73
2026-05-08 Donation	from	Cie	Morin txn_qkH49YQ $50.00 $20,127.73
2026-05-08 MARKET	BASKET	93 txn_K9H6ard -$200.00 $19,927.73
2026-05-09 SQ	*UNIQUE	CAFE	&	CATE txn_LgHxW0R -$128.85 $19,798.88
2026-05-10 Restaurant	Superstore txn_JxHbYpM -$37.18 $19,761.70
2026-05-11 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	5/4	to	5/10 txn_a8HNAzM -$39.55 $19,722.15
2026-05-11 Donation	from	Deb	Lang txn_nEHkQJd $30.00 $19,752.15
2026-05-11 Donation	from	Julianne	Hawley txn_EyHvQAx $25.00 $19,777.15
2026-05-11 SHAWS.COM	#0624 txn_YRHWgGO -$194.13 $19,583.02
2026-05-12 Donation	from	Alaina	Blanker txn_YRHXJlr $25.00 $19,608.02
2026-05-12 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_xQH0mam $18.00 $19,626.02
2026-05-12 food	for	homemade	meals txn_LgHxJ7K -$141.66 $19,484.36
2026-05-12 Brooks	May	7	2026 txn_a8HNAJy -$75.00 $19,409.36
2026-05-12 Instacart txn_QmH5Z0M -$254.15 $19,155.21
2026-05-14 Instacart txn_LgHxGZV -$4.99 $19,150.22
2026-05-14 Donation	from	Sam	Aronson txn_9KHJdlz $25.00 $19,175.22
2026-05-14 Donation	from	April	Bender txn_XGHB57A $30.00 $19,205.22



2026-05-14 Donation	from	Alice	Acciani txn_4dHKQGL $10.00 $19,215.22
2026-05-14 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_NQH7Okv $10.00 $19,225.22
2026-05-14 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_4dHK7od $40.00 $19,265.22
2026-05-14 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_nEHzXEv $100.00 $19,365.22
2026-05-14 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_R2HPBvO $50.00 $19,415.22
2026-05-14 Donation	from	Janelle	Leroux txn_R2HPBJl $50.00 $19,465.22
2026-05-14 Donation	from	Casey	Atkins-Telemaque txn_66HvZzg $5.00 $19,470.22
2026-05-15 Donation	from	Steph txn_V0HlOX8 $5.00 $19,475.22
2026-05-18 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	5/11	to	5/17 txn_brH9Zoo -$29.61 $19,445.61
2026-05-18 Donation	from	Andrew	Willis txn_wNHM2RY $50.00 $19,495.61
2026-05-19 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_yXH9YZ2 $50.00 $19,545.61
2026-05-19 Donation	from	Jenn	Del	Cegno txn_LgHxRGv $20.00 $19,565.61
2026-05-19 FAMILY	DOLLAR txn_d7HEaQN -$27.94 $19,537.67
2026-05-20 Donation	from	Priscilla	Chung txn_4dHKX6m $50.00 $19,587.67
2026-05-21 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_MNHg502 $20.00 $19,607.67
2026-05-21 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_66HvO24 $100.00 $19,707.67
2026-05-21 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_zVHAy5O $40.00 $19,747.67
2026-05-21 Donation	from	Danielle	Lambert txn_a8HNMOR $30.00 $19,777.67
2026-05-21 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_lZHo5GJ $50.00 $19,827.67
2026-05-21 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_ZeHl9VY $50.00 $19,877.67
2026-05-22 food	for	homemade	meals txn_5wHd4x9 -$100.93 $19,776.74
2026-05-23 LOWES.COM txn_d7HE54l $0.00 $19,776.74
2026-05-25 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	5/18	to	5/24 txn_lZHooeb -$32.20 $19,744.54
2026-05-25 LOWES.COM txn_d7HEgeG -$851.69 $18,892.85
2026-05-25 MARKET	BASKET	93 txn_nEHzzkX -$316.36 $18,576.49
2026-05-26 Donation	from	Eko	and	Sarah	Bustos	Lopez txn_zVHAaBk $100.00 $18,676.49
2026-05-26 Donation	from	Pat	N txn_ZeHlEd7 $50.00 $18,726.49
2026-05-26 BJS	WHOLESALE	#0211 txn_nEHzzWQ -$308.60 $18,417.89
2026-05-27 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_OXHwR8Z $30.00 $18,447.89
2026-05-27 Donation	from	Joanne	Maile txn_R2HPEkr $150.00 $18,597.89
2026-05-27 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_nEHzyqg $30.00 $18,627.89
2026-05-27 Donation	from	Claudia	Osoroo txn_ZeHlEg7 $30.00 $18,657.89
2026-05-27 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_0eH04bd $10.00 $18,667.89
2026-05-27 Donation	from	Sarah	and	Javi	Melendez txn_MNHgaP4 $50.00 $18,717.89
2026-05-27 Donation	from	Carrie	Bruss txn_5wHd4oQ $25.00 $18,742.89
2026-05-28 Donation	from	Madeleine	Waters txn_0eH0JB2 $20.00 $18,762.89
2026-05-28 Donation	from	Luna	Hormone	Health,	PLLC txn_lZHoRw9 $100.00 $18,862.89
2026-05-28 Donation	from	Ellen	DiCerbo txn_QmH5M2E $70.00 $18,932.89
2026-05-28 Check	to	David	Johnson txn_YRHWlqp -$800.00 $18,132.89
2026-05-28 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_zVHAa6R $20.00 $18,152.89
2026-05-28 Donation	from	Barry	Fradkin txn_4dHKNAG $10.00 $18,162.89
2026-05-28 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_0eH0M5G $5.00 $18,167.89
2026-05-28 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_AWH6oz9 $40.00 $18,207.89
2026-05-28 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_mAHvlKa $10.00 $18,217.89
2026-05-28 Donation	from	Greta txn_R2HPYbZ $50.00 $18,267.89
2026-05-28 Donation	from	Richard	Widman txn_brH99W2 $15.00 $18,282.89
2026-05-28 Donation	from	Sarah	Murray txn_zVHAK78 $10.00 $18,292.89
2026-05-29 Donation	from	Jane	P	Ellis txn_vgHw0wL $10.00 $18,302.89
2026-05-29 Donation	from	Martin	Radwell txn_0eH05k9 $10.00 $18,312.89
2026-05-29 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_xQHV0ok $50.00 $18,362.89
2026-05-29 Donation	from	Robin	Cavanaugh txn_YRHWWOz $15.00 $18,377.89
2026-05-29 Donation	from	Tom	and	Sheila	Brenner txn_ZeHllRa $30.00 $18,407.89
2026-05-29 Donation	from	Honee	Hess txn_0eH0MGp $20.00 $18,427.89
2026-05-29 Donation	from	Barbara	Alteri txn_EyHovJP $60.00 $18,487.89
2026-05-29 Donation	from	Paul	and	Shari	Belanger txn_a8HNd9b $10.00 $18,497.89
2026-05-29 Donation	from	Elena	Greene txn_4dHKKwv $25.00 $18,522.89
2026-05-29 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_rYHNygW $15.00 $18,537.89
2026-05-29 Donation	from	Gretchen	Neff	Lambert txn_9KHJYoY $20.00 $18,557.89
2026-05-30 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_kWHEbwA $250.00 $18,807.89
2026-05-30 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_5wHdwLL $200.00 $19,007.89
2026-05-30 Donation	from	Solomon	Bloch txn_oyHnXRd $100.00 $19,107.89
2026-05-30 COWLS	BUILDING	SUPPLY txn_QmH5rg7 -$2,553.89 $16,554.00
2026-05-31 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_p5HkM70 $100.00 $16,654.00



2026-05-31 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_78HxrdL $30.00 $16,684.00
WITHDRAWN:	$9,644.07.	DEPOSITED:	$3,468.00. $16,684.00

Woo	Fridges	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Woo	Fridges's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


